Secoroc Rock Drilling Tools
Horizontal Directional Drilling
Pilot Bits and Hole Openers
Horizontal
Something oriented horizontally; parallel to or in the plane of the
horizon or a base line.
Directional
Relating to or indicating a direction; a goal; showing the way

Size
Connection Style
Code Type Code
Pilot Blades Stabilizer Ring
Code Size Code
Pulling/
Front
Trailing/
Back
Hard-
facing
Rock
Breaker
Hard-
facing
Hard-
facing
Pad
TCI
Integral
TCI
Wear
Pad
B
6 3/4"
Bit Third
A 13
 2 7/8"
IF
A Box Box
C
9" Bit
Third
B X 41
4 1/2"
IF
B Box Pin
D
12 1/4"
Bit Third
C X X 88
6 5/8"
FH
C Pin Pin
E
17 1/2"
Bit Third
D X D Pin Box
E X X
F X
G X X
H X
J X X
K X
 L X X
Catalog code matrix for HDD Hole Openers
Connection
2 7/8 IF 4 1/2 IF 6 5/8 FH
Bit third size
API
Pin
Diameter
Product 6 3/4" 9" 12 1/4" 17 1/2"
in's mm's
2
7/
8"
4 3/4 121 DS53F
4 3/4 121 DS61F
5 1/4 133 DS53F
5 1/4 133 DS63C
5 1/2 140 DS53F
5 1/2 140 DS61F